(Sanitary Connection)
(Sanitary Connection)
LT
(Sanitary Connection)
RL
H
A
F

<
<
How To Order Example
Basic Model
Type
S - Straight R - Straight Reduced Tip P - Partial Taper F - Full Taper
Material
ER   AISI 304 L SS LM   AISI 316 SS
Instrument Connection “B”
3BF   3/8” BSP (F) 4BF   ½” BSP (F)
3NF   3/8” NPT (F) 4NF   ½” NPT (F)
3TF   3/8” BSPT (F) 4TF   ½” BSPT (F)
3PF   3/8” G (F) 4FF   ½” PF (F)
4PF   ½” G (F)
LN   AISI 316L SS
5TF   3/4” BSPT (F)
5NF   3/4” NPT (F)
5BF   3/4” BSP (F)
5PF   3/4” G (F)
3MF   M18 x 1.5 (F)
M20 x 1.5 (F)4MF
M22 x 1.5 (F)5MF
6MF   M24 x 1.5 (F)
Page 2 / 3www.baumer.com
Major Diameter “F”
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 22 mm, mention F22
Major Diameter Of Step ‘F’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 22 mm, mention F22
Minor Diameter Of Step ‘G’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 18 mm, mention G18
Length Of Step ‘RL’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 100 mm step length from
tip,  specify RL100
S R P
Major Diameter Of Taper ‘F’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 22 mm, mention F22
Minor Diameter Of Taper ‘G’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 18 mm, mention G18
Length Of Taper ‘LT’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : For taper length
from tip of 150 mm, specify LT150
F
Major Diameter Of Taper ‘F’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 22 mm, mention F22
Minor Diameter Of Taper ‘G’
Please specify in mm
e.g. : for 18 mm, mention G18
Note : Refer Table 1.3 of Thermowell Design Procedure for dimensions as per PTC 19.3
Note : Other Connections are available on request.
Sanitary Connection “C”
YP   2.5” Sanitary ConnectionYN   1.5” Sanitary Connection YO   2” Sanitary Connection
Finished Head Size “A”  (Refer Table 1.1 for selection of Head Size for Thermowell.)
Please Specify in mm
e.g. : For 28 mm Finished head Size, specify A28
Type Of Head
                                                                   Round Headed With Spanner Slots. K Hex Headed* M
*Maximum “U” Length below Triclover will be 250 mm.
Extension / Lagging Length “H”
H50 (Standard)
For e.g. : for length 75 mm, mention H75
 Bore Diameter “D”
A 6.6 mm     B       7 mm C 8.5 mm         D        9 mm
11 mm10.5 mm 13 mm 13.5 mmE F H                                                               G
Note : Refer Table 1.3 of Thermowell Design Procedure for dimensions as per PTC 19.3